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ALUMINUM CLOSET ROD 
• With PVC cover to protect pole and avoid noise

Item No. 
Body Size 

(Dia. X Length) mm 
Material Finish 

P35-2438C Ø 35.4 X 2438mm Aluminum Anodize Nature 
P35-2438SN Ø 35.4 X 2438mm Aluminum Satin Nickel 
P35-2438MB Ø 35.4 X 2438mm Aluminum Matte Black Finish 

END CAP 
• With 32mm system pin
• With rise to avoid pole spinning  or running

Item No. 
Body Size 

(Dia. X Length) 
Material   Finish 

P35C Ø 50 X 25mm Zinc Die-Casting   Chrome 
P35SN Ø 50 X 25mm Zinc Die-Casting   Satin Nickel 
P35MB Ø 50 X 25mm Zinc Die-Casting   Matte Black 
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Item No. 
Body Size 

W(X) x D x H (mm) 
Material & Finish 

For External 
Cabinet Width 

LB-60SC 562 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Chrome 600mm 
LB-60SN 562 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Nickel 600mm 
LB-60MB 562 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Matte Black 600mm 
LB-80SC 762 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Chrome 800mm 
LB-80SN 762 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Nickel 800mm 
LB-80MB 762 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Matte Black 800mm 
LB-90SC 862 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Chrome 900mm 
LB-90SN 862 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Nickel 900mm 
LB-90MB 862 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Matte Black 900mm 
LB-100SC 962 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Chrome 1000mm 
LB-100SN 962 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Nickel 1000mm 
LB-100MB 962 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Matte Black 1000mm 

LA BAR CLOSET ROD 
• Soft up and down

 W
A

R
D

R
O

B
E  SER

IES 

MATTE BLACK 

SATIN NICKEL SATIN NICKEL SATIN NICKEL 
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Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(W x D) inch 
Internal Size 

LB - 24SC 609 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Chrome 24” x 14” 
LB - 24SN 609 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Nickel 24” x 14” 
LB - 24MB 609 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Matte Black 24” x 14” 
LB - 30SC 762 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Chrome 30” x 14” 
LB - 30SN 762 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Nickel 30” x 14” 
LB - 30MB 762 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Matte Black 30” x 14” 
LB - 36SC 914 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Chrome 36” x 14” 
LB - 36SN 914 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Nickel 36” x 14” 
LB - 36MB 914 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Matte Black 36” x 14” 
LB - 42SC 1066 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Chrome 42” x 14” 
LB - 42SN 1066 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Nickel 42” x 14” 
LB - 42MB 1066 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Matte Black 42” x 14” 
LB - 48SC 1219 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Chrome 48” x 14” 
LB - 48SN 1219 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Satin Nickel 48” x 14” 
LB - 48MB 1219 x 315 x 900 Metal/ Matte Black 48” x 14” 

LA BAR CLOSET ROD 
• Soft up and down
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Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Rails 

Material & Finish For External 
Cabinet Width Housing Rail 

PR-045SC 412-416 x 350 x 52 7 Aluminum in Satin Chrome Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 
PR-045SN 412-416 x 350 x 52 7 Aluminum in Satin Nickel Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 
PR-045MB 412-416 x 350 x 52 7 Aluminum in Matte Black Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 
PR-060SC 562-566 x 350 x 52 10 Aluminum in Satin Chrome Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 
PR-060SN 562-566 x 350 x 52 10 Aluminum in Satin Nickel Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 
PR-060MB 562-566 x 350 x 52 10 Aluminum in Matte Black Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 
PR-080SC 762-766 x 350 x 52 15 Aluminum in Satin Chrome Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 
PR-080SN 762-766 x 350 x 52 15 Aluminum in Satin Nickel Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 
PR-080MB 762-766 x 350 x 52 15 Aluminum in Matte Black Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 
PR-090SC 862-866 x 350 x 52 17 Aluminum in Satin Chrome Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 
PR-090SN 862-866 x 350 x 52 17 Aluminum in Satin Nickel Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 
PR-090MB 862-866 x 350 x 52 17 Aluminum in Matte Black Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 
PR-100SC 962-966 x 350 x 52 19 Aluminum in Satin Chrome Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 
PR-100SN 962-966 x 350 x 52 19 Aluminum in Satin Nickel Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 
PR-100MB 962-966 x 350 x 52 19 Aluminum in Matte Black Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 

PANTS RACK 
• with soft-close function
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Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Rails 

Material & Finish (W x D) inch 
Internal Size Housing Rail 

PR - 18C 457 x 349 x 63 8 Aluminum in Chrome  Steel w/ Chrome 18” x 14” 
PR - 18SC 457 x 349 x 63 8 Aluminum in Satin Chrome Steel w/ Chrome 18” x 14” 
PR - 18SN 457 x 349 x 63 8 Aluminum in Satin Nickel  Steel w/ Chrome 18” x 14” 
PR - 18MB 457 x 349 x 63 8 Aluminum in Matte Black Steel w/ Chrome 18” x 14” 
PR - 24C 609 x 349 x 63 12 Aluminum in Chrome Steel w/ Chrome 24” x 14” 
PR - 24SC 609 x 349 x 63 12 Aluminum in Satin Chrome Steel w/ Chrome 24” x 14” 
PR - 24SN 609 x 349 x 63 12 Aluminum in Satin Nickel  Steel w/ Chrome 24” x 14” 
PR - 24MB 609 x 349 x 63 12 Aluminum in Matte Black  Steel w/ Chrome 24” x 14” 
PR - 30C 762 x 349 x 63 15 Aluminum in Chrome Steel w/ Chrome 30” x 14” 
PR - 30SC 762 x 349 x 63 15 Aluminum in Satin Chrome Steel w/ Chrome 30” x 14” 
PR - 30SN 762 x 349 x 63 15 Aluminum in Satin Nickel  Steel w/ Chrome 30” x 14” 
PR - 30MB 762 x 349 x 63 15 Aluminum in Matte Black  Steel w/ Chrome 30” x 14” 

PANTS RACK 
• with soft-close function
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Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Rails 

Material & Finish For External 
Cabinet Width Housing Rail 

S08070C 400 x 470 x 91 8 Steel w/ Chrome Steel w/ Chrome min. 450mm 
S08070SC 400 x 470 x 91 8 Steel w/ Satin Chrome Steel w/ Chrome min. 450mm 
S08070SN 400 x 470 x 91 8 Steel w/ Satin Nickel Steel w/ Chrome min. 450mm 
S08070MB 400 x 470 x 91 8 Steel w/ Matte Black Steel w/ Chrome min. 450mm 

SIDE MOUNTED PANTS RACK 
• Universal right and left

SIDE MOUNTED PANTS RACK 
• Universal right and left

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Rails 

Material & Finish For External 
Cabinet Width Housing Rail 

S08170C 370 x 470 x 91 10 Steel w/ Chrome Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 
S08170SC 370 x 470 x 91 10 Steel w/ Satin Chrome Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 
S08170SN 370 x 470 x 91 10 Steel w/ Satin Nickel Steel w/ Chrome  min. 400mm 
S08170MB 370 x 470 x 91 10 Steel w/ Matte Black Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 
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Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Rails 

Material & Finish (W x D) inch 
Internal Size Housing Rail 

S08070C-14 399 x 407 x 95 8 Steel w/ Chrome  Steel w/ Chrome 16” x 14” 
S08070SC-14 399 x 407 x 95 8 Steel w/ Satin Chrome Steel w/ Chrome 16” x 14” 
S08070SN-14 399 x 407 x 95 8 Steel w/ Satin Nickel   Steel w/ Chrome 16” x 14” 
S08070MB-14 399 x 407 x 95 8 Steel w/ Matte Black  Steel w/ Chrome 16” x 14” 

SIDE MOUNTED PANTS RACK 
• Universal right and left

SIDE MOUNTED PANTS RACK 
• Universal right and left

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Rails 

Material & Finish (W x D) inch 
Internal Size Housing Rail 

S08170C-14 377 x 350 x 95 7 Steel w/ Chrome  Steel w/ Chrome 15” x 14” 
S08170SC-14 377 x 350 x 95 7 Steel w/ Satin Chrome Steel w/ Chrome 15” x 14” 
S08170SN-14 377 x 350 x 95 7 Steel w/ Satin Nickel   Steel w/ Chrome  15” x 14” 
S08170MB-14 377 x 350 x 95 7 Steel w/ Matte Black  Steel w/ Chrome 15” x 14” 
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SWIVEL IRONING BOARD 
• With easy-out & soft-close function
• U.S. Patent No. 7310899

SWIVEL IRONING BOARD 
• With easy-out & soft-close function
• Matte black finish
• U.S. Patent No. 7310899

Item No. 
Content 

(Frame, Ironing Board) 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
For Internal 

Cabinet Width 
S07760MB     S07335MB-1 x 1pc 

 S07761MB x 1set 
145 x 340 x 1350 min. 210mm 

Item No. 
Content 

(Frame, Ironing Board) 
Close Body Size 
(W x D x H) mm 

For Internal 
Cabinet Width 

S07760SC S07335SC-1 x 1pc 
 S07761SC x 1set 

145 x 340 x 1350 min. 210mm 
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IRONING BOARD, Wall Type 
• With easy-out & soft-close function

Item No. 
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Finish 

(Hardware) Hardware Cover 

S07761SC S07760-2 x 1pc  S07760-3 1000 x 340 x 920 Silver Color Coating 
S07761MB S07760MB-2 x 1pc  S07760MB-3 1000 x 340 x 920 Matte Black Color Coating 

S07760SC S07760MB S07761SC  
S07761MB 

9 



 W
A

R
D

R
O

B
E  SER

IES 

POP OUT IRONING BOARD 
• With pop-open function

POP OUT IRONING BOARD 
• With pop-open function
• Matte black finish

Item No. 
Content 

(Frame, Ironing Board) 
Close Body Size 
(W x D x H) mm 

For Internal 
Cabinet Width 

S07860MB S07335MB-1 x 1set 
S07861MB x 1set 

150 x 330 x 1100 min. 240mm 

Item No. 
Content 

(Frame, Ironing Board) 
Close Body Size 
(W x D x H) mm 

For Internal 
Cabinet Width 

S07860PO S07335SC-1 x 1set 
S07861PO x 1set 

150 x 330 x 1100 min. 240mm 
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POP OUT IRONING BOARD, Wall Type 
• With pop-open function

Item No. 
Content 

(Hardware, Ironing Rack, Cover) 
Open Body Size 
(W x D x H) mm 

Finish 
(Hardware) 

S07861PO S07861-2PO x 1set  
S07861-1 x 1pc, S07860-3 x 1pc 

1145 x 330 x 960 Silver Color Coating 

S07861MB S07861MB-2 x 1set  
S07861MB-1 x 1pc, S07860MB-3 x 1pc 

1145 x 330 x 960 Matte Black Color Coating 

S07860PO S07860MB S07861PO 
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ROTATING IRONING BOARD 
• With soft-close function

Item No. 
Close Body Size 
(W x D x H) mm 

Open Body Size 
(W x D x H) mm 

For Internal 
Cabinet Width 

S08560SC 475 x 346 x 115 950 x 300 x 115 min. 480mm 

ROTATING IRONING BOARD 
• With soft-close function
• Matte black finish

Item No. 
Close Body Size 
(W x D x H) mm 

Open Body Size 
(W x D x H) mm 

For Internal 
Cabinet Width 

S08560MB 475 x 346 x 115 950 x 300 x 115 min. 480mm 
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3 WAY CLOSET MIRROR 
• With easy-out & soft-close function

Item No. 
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 
(Mirror Frame) 

For Internal 
Cabinet Width   Frame   3way mirror 

S07335SC    S07335SC-1 x 1set  1200 x 1set 75 x 340 x 1200   Aluminum/ Anodize Nature min. 200mm 
S07335MB    S07335MB-1 x 1set 1200 x 1set 75 x 340 x 1200   Aluminum/ Matte black min. 200mm 
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PREMIER CLOSET MIRROR 
With soft-close function 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

W x D x H(X) mm 
Material & Finish 
(Mirror Frame) 

For Internal 
Cabinet Width Frame Mirror 

S07835SC- 24 S07835SC-1 S07835SC-600   47 x 330 x 600    Aluminum/ Anodize Nature min. 160mm 
S07835SC- 36 S07835SC-1 S07835SC-900   47 x 330 x 900    Aluminum/ Anodize Nature min. 160mm 
S07835SC- 48 S07835SC-1 S07835SC-1200   47 x 330 x 1200    Aluminum/ Anodize Nature min. 160mm 

PREMIER CLOSET MIRROR 
• With soft-close function 
• Matte black finish 
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Item No.  
Content 

(Frame, Mirror) 
Body Size 

W x D x H(X) mm 
Material & Finish 
(Mirror Frame) 

For Internal 
Cabinet Width 

S07835MB- 24 S07835MB-1, 
S07835MB-600 

  47 x 330 x 600      Aluminum/  
     Matte Black 

min. 160mm 

S07835MB- 36 S07835MB-1, 
S07835MB-900 

  47 x 330 x 900      Aluminum/          
     Matte Black 

min. 160mm 

S07835MB- 48 S07835MB-1, 
S07835MB-1200 

  47 x 330 x 1200      Aluminum/  
     Matte Black 

min. 160mm 
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TELESCOPIC VALET ROD 
• Available for under shelf

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

TVR-12C (4200) 23 x 300 x 40 Aluminum w/ Chrome 
TVR-12MB (4205) 23 x 300 x 40 Aluminum w/Matte Black 
TVR-12SN (4206)  23 x 300 x 40 Aluminum w/Satin Nickel 
TVR-12SC (4209)  23 x 300 x 40 Aluminum w/Satin Chrome 
TVR-14C (4400) 23 x 350 x 40 Aluminum w/Chrome 
TVR-14MB (4405) 23 x 350 x 40 Aluminum w/Matte Black 
TVR-14SN (4406) 23 x 350 x 40 Aluminum w/Satin Nickel 
TVR-14SC (4409) 23 x 350 x 40 Aluminum w/Satin Chrome 

DELUXE SLIDING VALET ROD 
• U. S. Patent No. 6679392

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

DCV-14C (1400) 29 x 350 x 81 Steel w/ Chrome 
DCV-14MB (1405) 29 x 350 x 81 Steel w/ Matte Black 
DCV-14SN (1406) 29 x 350 x 81 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  
DCV-14SC (1409) 29 x 350 x 81 Steel w/ Satin Chrome 

TVR-14 TVR-12 
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DELUXE SLIDING BELT RACK 
• U. S. Patent No. 6679392

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

DBR-14C (2400) 56 x 350 x 88 Steel w/ Chrome 
DBR-14MB (2405) 56 x 350 x 88 Steel w/ Matte Black 
DBR-14SN (2406) 56 x 350 x 88 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  
DBR-14SC (2409)  56 x 350 x 88 Steel w/ Satin Chrome 

DELUXE SLIDING TIE RACK 
• U. S. Patent No. 6679392

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

DTR-14C (3400)     60 x 350 x 78 Steel w/ Chrome 
DTR-14MB (3405) 60 x 350 x 78 Steel w/ Matte Black 
DTR-14SN (3406)   60 x 350 x 78 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  
DTR-14SC (3409)   60 x 350 x 78 Steel w/ Satin Chrome 
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DELUXE SLIDING SCARF RACK  
 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

DSR-14C (7400)                  45 x 350 x 105 Steel w/ Chrome 
DSR-14MB (7405)                  45 x 350 x 105 Steel w/ Matte Black 
DSR-14SN (7406)                  45 x 350 x 105 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  
DSR-14SC (7409)                  45 x 350 x 105 Steel w/ Satin Chrome 

PREMIER SWIVEL BELT RACK  
 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal 
Cabinet Width 

PBR-14C (5400) 63 x 350 x 58 Aluminum w/ Chrome min. 170mm 
PBR-14MB (5405) 63 x 350 x 58 Aluminum w/ Matte Black min. 170mm 
PBR-14SN (5406) 63 x 350 x 58 Aluminum w/ Satin Nickel  min. 170mm 
PBR-14SC (5409) 63 x 350 x 58 Aluminum w/ Satin Chrome min. 170mm 
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PREMIER SWIVEL TIE RACK  
 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal 
Cabinet Width 

PTR-14C (6400) 65 x 350 x 50 Aluminum w/ Chrome min. 170mm 
PTR-14MB (6405) 65 x 350 x 50 Aluminum w/ Matte Black min. 170mm 
PTR-14SN (6406) 65 x 350 x 50 Aluminum w/ Satin Nickel  min. 170mm 
PTR-14SC (6409) 65 x 350 x 50 Aluminum w/ Satin Chrome min. 170mm 

PREMIER SWIVEL SCARF RACK   
 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Internal 
Cabinet Width 

PSR-14C (8400) 50 x 348 x 75 Aluminum w/ Chrome min. 170mm 
PSR-14MB (8405) 50 x 348 x 75 Aluminum w/ Matte Black min. 170mm 
PSR-14SN (8406) 50 x 348 x 75 Aluminum w/ Satin Nickel  min. 170mm 
PSR-14SC (8409) 50 x 348 x 75 Aluminum w/ Satin Chrome min. 170mm 

18 



 W
A

R
D

R
O

B
E  SER

IES 

POP-OUT DELUXE BELT RACK 

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

PDBR-14C (2400PO) 40 x 342 x 55 Steel w/ Chrome 
PDBR-14MB (2405PO) 40 x 342 x 55 Steel w/ Matte Black 
PDBR-14SN (2406PO) 40 x 342 x 55 Steel w/ Satin Nickel 
PDBR-14SC (2409PO) 40 x 342 x 55 Steel w/ Satin Chrome 

POP-OUT DELUXE TIE RACK 

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

PDTR-14C (3400PO) 55 x 342 x 50 Steel w/ Chrome 
PDTR-14MB (3405PO) 55 x 342 x 50 Steel w/ Matte Black 
PDTR-14SN (3406PO) 55 x 342 x 50 Steel w/ Satin Nickel 
PDTR-14SC (3409PO) 55 x 342 x 50 Steel w/ Satin Chrome 

POP-OUT DELUXE SCARF RACK 

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

PDSR-14C (7400PO) 41 x 342 x 73 Steel w/ Chrome 
PDSR-14MB (7405PO) 41 x 342 x 73 Steel w/ Matte Black 
PDSR-14SN (7406PO) 41 x 342 x 73 Steel w/ Satin Nickel 
PDSR-14SC (7409PO) 41 x 342 x 73 Steel w/ Satin Chrome 
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POP-OUT TELESCOPIC VALET ROD 

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

PTVR-14C (4400PO) 23 x 350 x 40 
PTVR-14MB (4405PO) 23 x 350 x 40 
PTVR-14SN (4406PO) 23 x 350 x 40 
PTVR-14SC (4409PO) 23 x 350 x 40 

Aluminum w/ Chrome
Aluminum w/ Matte Black
Aluminum w/ Satin Nickel
Aluminum w/ Satin Chrome

ADJUSTABLE LAUNDRY VALET - 6 HOLES 

Item No. 
Body Size 

(Dia. X L) mm 
Material & Finish 

S08035 Ø 76 x 276 Steel w/ Chrome 
S08035MB Ø 76 x 276 Steel w/ Matte Black 
S08037 Ø 76 x 276 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  

Pull Out Shirt Rack 

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Finish 

S4805 Aluminum w/ Matte Black
S4806 

45 x 475 x 100 
45 x 475 x 100 Aluminum w/ Satin Nickel
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TIE RACK 

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Frame) 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
For External 

Cabinet Width 

S08010 120 x 480 x 100  Steel w/ White Epoxy  Steel w/ Chrome min. 200mm 

TROUSER RACK 

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Frame) 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
For External 

Cabinet Width 

S08020 430 x 480 x 100  Steel w/ White Epoxy  Steel w/ Chrome min. 500mm 
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PIE-CUT HANGER RACK 

Item No. 
Body Size 

(Dia. x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Corner  
Cabinet Width 

S08520 Ø 520 x 175 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 

SWIVEL TROUSER RACK 

Item No. 
Body Size 

(Dia. x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

For Corner  
Cabinet Width 

S08530 Ø 820 x 175 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 
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FENCE 

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
 Material & Finish 

F279C-12 279 x 12 x 50 Steel w/ Chrome 
F279MB-12 279 x 12 x 50 Steel w/ Matte Black 
F279SN-12 279 x 12 x 50 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  
F279SC-12 279 x 12 x 50 Steel w/ Satin Chrome 
F432C-18 432 x 12 x 50 Steel w/ Chrome 
F432MB-18 432 x 12 x 50 Steel w/ Matte Black 
F432SN-18 432 x 12 x 50 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  
F432SC-18 432 x 12 x 50 Steel w/ Satin Chrome 
F584C-24 584 x 12 x 50 Steel w/ Chrome 
F584MB-24 584 x 12 x 50 Steel w/ Matte Black 
F584SN-24 584 x 12 x 50 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  
F584SC-24 584 x 12 x 50 Steel w/ Satin Chrome 
F737C-30 737 x 12 x 50 Steel w/ Chrome 
F737MB-30 737 x 12 x 50 Steel w/ Matte Black 
F737SN-30 737 x 12 x 50 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  
F737SC-30 737 x 12 x 50 Steel w/ Satin Chrome 

F279-12 F432-18 

F584-24 F737-30 

FENCE 
• Metal with matte black finish

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

F279TMB-12 279 x 16 x 40 Metal w/ Matte Black 
F432TMB-18 432 x 16 x 40 Metal w/ Matte Black 
F584TMB-24 584 x 16 x 40 Metal w/ Matte Black 
F737TMB-30 737 x 16 x 40 Metal w/ Matte Black 

F279TMB-12 F432TMB-18 F584TMB-24 F737TMB-30 
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IRON HOLDER 

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

S08060 130 x 145 x 260 Steel w/ Chrome 
S08060MB 130 x 145 x 260 Steel w/ Matte Black 

BOTTLE RACK 

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

S08030 98 x 306 x 110 Steel w/ Chrome 
S08030MB 98 x 306 x 110 Steel w/ Matte Black 
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1 WAY HOOK 

Item No. 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

HK-100 22 x 41 x 61 Zinc Die-cast, Polish Chrome 
HK-105 22 x 41 x 61 Zinc Die-cast, Matte Black 
HK-106 22 x 41 x 61 Zinc Die-cast, Satin Nickel  
HK-109 22 x 41 x 61 Zinc Die-cast, Satin Chrome 

3 WAY HOOK 

Item No.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

HK-300 71 x 61 x 98 Zinc Die-cast, Polish Chrome 
HK-305 71 x 61 x 98 Zinc Die-cast, Matte Black 
HK-306 71 x 61 x 98 Zinc Die-cast, Satin Nickel  
HK-309 71 x 61 x 98 Zinc Die-cast, Satin Chrome 
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LUXURY BAG STORAGE 
• With ivory or black color bag 
• With soft-close function  

Item No.  Bags 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish For External 

Cabinet Width Housing (Aluminum) Rail (Steel) 
LBS-060SC LBB-310 x 2pcs (Ivory color) 562 x 350 x 350   Satin Chrome Chrome 600mm 
LBS-060SN LBB-310 x 2pcs (Ivory color) 562 x 350 x 350          Satin Nickel Chrome 600mm 
LBS-060MB LBB-310B x 2pcs (Black color) 562 x 350 x 350          Matte Black Chrome 600mm 
LBS-080SC LBB-310 x 4pcs (Ivory color) 762 x 350 x 350          Satin Chrome Chrome 800mm 
LBS-080SN LBB-310 x 4pcs (Ivory color) 762 x 350 x 350          Satin Nickel Chrome 800mm 
LBS-080MB LBB-310B x 4pcs (Black color) 762 x 350 x 350          Matte Black Chrome 800mm 
LBS-090SC LBB-310 x 4pcs (Ivory color) 862 x 350 x 350          Satin Chrome Chrome 900mm 
LBS-090SN LBB-310 x 4pcs (Ivory color) 862 x 350 x 350          Satin Nickel Chrome 900mm 
LBS-090MB LBB-310B x 4pcs (Black color) 862 x 350 x 350          Matte Black Chrome 900mm 
LBS-100SC LBB-310 x 5pcs (Ivory color) 962 x 350 x 350          Satin Chrome Chrome 1000mm 
LBS-100SN LBB-310 x 5pcs (Ivory color) 962 x 350 x 350          Satin Nickel Chrome 1000mm 
LBS-100MB LBB-310B x 5pcs (Black color) 962 x 350 x 350          Matte Black Chrome 1000mm 

LUXURY BAG STORAGE 
• With ivory or black color bag 
• With soft-close function  

26 

Item No.  Bags 
Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish (W x D) inch 

Internal Size Housing (Aluminum) Rail (Steel) 
LBS-18C LBB-310 x 2pcs (Ivory color) 457 x 349 x 350         Chrome Chrome 18” x 14” 
LBS-18SC LBB-310 x 2pcs (Ivory color) 457 x 349 x 350 Satin Chrome Chrome 18” x 14” 
LBS-18SN LBB-310 x 2pcs (Ivory color) 457 x 349 x 350         Satin Nickel Chrome 18” x 14” 
LBS-18MB LBB-310B x 2pcs (Black color) 457 x 349 x 350         Matte Black Chrome 18” x 14” 
LBS-24C LBB-310 x 3pcs (Ivory color) 609 x 349 x 350         Chrome Chrome 24” x 14” 
LBS-24SC LBB-310 x 3pcs (Ivory color) 609 x 349 x 350 Satin Chrome Chrome 24” x 14” 
LBS-24SN LBB-310 x 3pcs (Ivory color) 609 x 349 x 350         Satin Nickel Chrome 24” x 14” 
LBS-24MB LBB-310B x 3pcs (Black color) 609 x 349 x 350         Matte Black Chrome 24” x 14” 
LBS-30C LBB-310 x 4pcs (Ivory color) 762 x 349 x 350         Chrome Chrome 30” x 14” 
LBS-30SC LBB-310 x 4pcs (Ivory color) 762 x 349 x 350 Satin Chrome Chrome 30” x 14” 
LBS-30SN LBB-310 x 4pcs (Ivory color) 762 x 349 x 350         Satin Nickel Chrome 30” x 14” 
LBS-30MB LBB-310B x 4pcs (Black color) 762 x 349 x 350         Matte Black Chrome 30” x 14” 
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SLIDING 3 POUCH ORGANIZER 

Item No. 
Content Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
(W x D) inch 

Rack Pouch Slide Internal Size 
PO1224CBL Rack x 1pc    Pouch x 3pcs (Black color)  SL310FG  x 1pr Steel w/ Chrome 24” x 14” 
PO1224CBR Rack x 1pc    Pouch x 3pcs (Brown color) SL310FG  x 1pr Steel w/ Chrome 24” x 14” 
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SHOE RACK 
• With soft-close function

Item No. 
Content (Material & Finish) Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
(W x D) inch 
Internal Size Frame (Aluminum) Rack (Steel) 

AL-SR18SCC AL1814SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) ASR-1814L x 1pc (Chrome) 455 x 346 x 135 18” x 14” 
AL-SR18SNC AL1814SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  ASR-1814L x 1pc (Chrome) 455 x 346 x 135 18” x 14” 
AL-SR18MBB AL1814MB x 1set (Matte Black) ASR-1814B x 1pc (Matte Black ) 455 x 346 x 135 18” x 14” 
AL-SR24SCC AL2414SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) ASR-2414L x 1pc (Chrome) 608 x 346 x 135 24” x 14” 
AL-SR24SNC AL2414SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) ASR-2414L x 1pc (Chrome) 608 x 346 x 135 24” x 14” 
AL-SR24MBB AL2414MB x 1set (Matte Black) ASR-2414B x 1pc (Matte Black ) 608 x 346 x 135 24” x 14” 
AL-SR30SCC AL3014SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) ASR-3014L x 1pc (Chrome) 761 x 346 x 135 30” x 14” 
AL-SR30SNC AL3014SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) ASR-3014L x 1pc (Chrome) 761 x 346 x 135 30” x 14” 
AL-SR30MBB AL3014MB x 1set (Matte Black) ASR-3014B x 1pc (Matte Black ) 761 x 346 x 135 30” x 14” 

SHOE RACK 
• With soft-close function
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Item No. 
Content (Material & Finish) Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame (Aluminum) Rack (Steel) 
AL-SR060SCC AL060SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) ASR-060L x 1pc (Chrome) 562 x 457 x 135 600mm 
AL-SR060SNC AL060SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) ASR-060L x 1pc (Chrome) 562 x 457 x 135 600mm 
AL-SR060MBB AL060MB x 1set (Matte Black) ASR-060B x 1pc (Matte Black) 562 x 457 x 135 600mm 
AL-SR080SCC AL080SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) ASR-080L x 1pc (Chrome) 762 x 457 x 135 800mm 
AL-SR080SNC AL080SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) ASR-080L x 1pc (Chrome) 762 x 457 x 135 800mm 
AL-SR080MBB AL080MB x 1set (Matte Black) ASR-080B x 1pc (Matte Black) 762 x 457 x 135 800mm 
AL-SR090SCC AL090SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) ASR-090L x 1pc (Chrome) 862 x 457 x 135 900mm 
AL-SR090SNC AL090SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) ASR-090L x 1pc (Chrome) 862 x 457 x 135 900mm 
AL-SR090MBB AL090MB x 1set (Matte Black) ASR-090B x 1pc (Matte Black) 862 x 457 x 135 900mm 
AL-SR100SCC AL100SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) ASR-100L x 1pc (Chrome) 962 x 457 x 135 1000mm 
AL-SR100SNC AL100SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) ASR-100L x 1pc (Chrome) 962 x 457 x 135 1000mm 
AL-SR100MBB AL100MB x 1set (Matte Black) ASR-100B x 1pc (Matte Black) 962 x 457 x 135 1000mm 
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SILVERN DRAWER 
• With soft-close function  

Item No.  
Content (Material & Finish) Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame (Aluminum) Basket (Steel) 
AL260SCC AL060SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  AB-260L x 1pc (Chrome) 562 x 457 x 210 600mm 
AL260SNC AL060SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  AB-260L x 1pc (Chrome) 562 x 457 x 210 600mm 
AL260MBB AL060MB x 1set (Matte Black) AB-260B x 1pc (Matte Black) 562 x 457 x 210 600mm 
AL280SCC AL080SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) AB-280L x 1pc (Chrome) 762 x 457 x 210 800mm 
AL280SNC AL080SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) AB-280L x 1pc (Chrome) 762 x 457 x 210 800mm 
AL280MBB AL080MB x 1set (Matte Black)  AB-280B x 1pc (Matte Black) 762 x 457 x 210 800mm 
AL290SCC AL090SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) AB-290L x 1pc (Chrome) 862 x 457 x 210 900mm 
AL290SNC AL090SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) AB-290L x 1pc (Chrome) 862 x 457 x 210 900mm 
AL290MBB AL090MB x 1set (Matte Black)  AB-290B x 1pc (Matte Black) 862 x 457 x 210 900mm 
AL300SCC AL100SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) AB-300L x 1pc (Chrome) 962 x 457 x 210 1000mm 
AL300SNC AL100SN x 1setin (Satin Nickel) AB-300L x 1pc (Chrome) 962 x 457 x 210 1000mm 
AL300MBB AL100MB x 1set (Matte Black)  AB-300B x 1pc (Matte Black) 962 x 457 x 210 1000mm 

SILVERN DRAWER 
• With soft-close function  

Item No.  
Content (Material & Finish) Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame (Aluminum) Basket (Steel) 
AL060SCC AL060SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  AB-060L x 1pc (Chrome) 562 x 457 x 135 600mm 
AL060SNC AL060SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  AB-060L x 1pc (Chrome) 562 x 457 x 135 600mm 
AL060MBB AL060MB x 1set (Matte Black) AB-060B x 1pc (Matte Black) 562 x 457 x 135 600mm 
AL080SCC AL080SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) AB-080L x 1pc (Chrome) 762 x 457 x 135 800mm 
AL080SNC AL080SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) AB-080L x 1pc (Chrome) 762 x 457 x 135 800mm 
AL080MBB AL080MB x 1set (Matte Black)  AB-080B x 1pc (Matte Black) 762 x 457 x 135 800mm 
AL090SCC AL090SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) AB-090L x 1pc (Chrome) 862 x 457 x 135 900mm 
AL090SNC AL090SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) AB-090L x 1pc (Chrome) 862 x 457 x 135 900mm 
AL090MBB AL090MB x 1set (Matte Black)  AB-090B x 1pc (Matte Black) 862 x 457 x 135 900mm 
AL100SCC AL100SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) AB-100L x 1pc (Chrome) 962 x 457 x 135 1000mm 
AL100SNC AL100SN x 1setin (Satin Nickel) AB-100L x 1pc (Chrome) 962 x 457 x 135 1000mm 
AL100MBB AL100MB x 1set (Matte Black)  AB-100B x 1pc (Matte Black) 962 x 457 x 135 1000mm 
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SILVERN DRAWER 
• With soft-close function

Item No. 
Content (Material & Finish) Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
(W x D) inch 
Internal Size Frame (Aluminum) Basket (Steel) 

AL0518SCC AL1814SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) AB-0518L x 1pc (Chrome) 455 x 346 x 135 18” x 14” 
AL0518SNC AL1814SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  AB-0518L x 1pc (Chrome) 455 x 346 x 135 18” x 14” 
AL0518MBB AL1814MB x 1set (Matte Black) AB-0518B x 1pc (Matte Black) 455 x 346 x 135 18” x 14” 
AL0524SCC AL2414SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) AB-0524L x 1pc (Chrome) 608 x 346 x 135 24” x 14” 
AL0524SNC AL2414SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) AB-0524L x 1pc (Chrome) 608 x 346 x 135 24” x 14” 
AL0524MBB AL2414MB x 1set (Matte Black) AB-0524B x 1pc (Matte Black) 608 x 346 x 135 24” x 14” 
AL0530SCC AL3014SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) AB-0530L x 1pc (Chrome) 761 x 346 x 135 30” x 14” 
AL0530SNC AL3014SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) AB-0530L x 1pc (Chrome) 761 x 346 x 135 30” x 14” 
AL0530MBB AL3014MB x 1set (Matte Black) AB-0530B x 1pc (Matte Black) 761 x 346 x 135 30” x 14” 

SILVERN DRAWER 
• With soft-close function

Item No. 
Content (Material & Finish) Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
(W x D) inch 
Internal Size Frame (Aluminum) Basket (Steel) 

AL1018SCC AL1814SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) AB-1018L x 1pc (Chrome) 455 x 346 x 265 18” x 14” 
AL1018SNC AL1814SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  AB-1018L x 1pc (Chrome) 455 x 346 x 265 18” x 14” 
AL1018MBB AL1814MB x 1set (Matte Black) AB-1018B x 1pc (Matte Black) 455 x 346 x 265 18” x 14” 
AL1024SCC AL2414SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) AB-1024L x 1pc (Chrome) 608 x 346 x 265 24” x 14” 
AL1024SNC AL2414SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) AB-1024L x 1pc (Chrome) 608 x 346 x 265 24” x 14” 
AL1024MBB AL2414MB x 1set (Matte Black) AB-1024B x 1pc (Matte Black) 608 x 346 x 265 24” x 14” 
AL1030SCC AL3014SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) AB-1030L x 1pc (Chrome) 761 x 346 x 265 30” x 14” 
AL1030SNC AL3014SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) AB-1030L x 1pc (Chrome) 761 x 346 x 265 30” x 14” 
AL1030MBB AL3014MB x 1set (Matte Black) AB-1030B x 1pc (Matte Black) 761 x 346 x 265 30” x 14” 
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JEWELRY BOX 
• With Black Jewelry Box
• With soft-close function

Item No. 
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Frame) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame Black Jewelry Box 
AL-JB060SC AL060SC x 1set AJB-060B x 1pc 562 x 457 x 61 Aluminum/ Satin Chrome 600mm 
AL-JB060SN AL060SN x 1set AJB-060B x 1pc 562 x 457 x 61 Aluminum/ Satin Nickel 600mm 
AL-JB060MB AL060MB x 1set AJB-060B x 1pc 562 x 457 x 61 Aluminum/ Matte Black 600mm 
AL-JB080SC AL080SC x 1set AJB-080B x 1pc 762 x 457 x 61 Aluminum/ Satin Chrome 800mm 
AL-JB080SN AL080SN x 1set AJB-080B x 1pc 762 x 457 x 61 Aluminum/ Satin Nickel 800mm 
AL-JB080MB AL080MB x 1set AJB-080B x 1pc 762 x 457 x 61 Aluminum/ Matte Black 800mm 
AL-JB090SC AL090SC x 1set AJB-090B x 1pc 862 x 457 x 61 Aluminum/ Satin Chrome 900mm 
AL-JB090SN AL090SN x 1set AJB-090B x 1pc 862 x 457 x 61 Aluminum/ Satin Nickel 900mm 
AL-JB090MB AL090MB x 1set AJB-090B x 1pc 862 x 457 x 61 Aluminum/ Matte Black 900mm 

AJB-060B AJB-080B 
AJB-090B 
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JEWELRY BOX 
• With Black Jewelry Box 
• With soft-close function  

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Frame) 
(W x D) inch 
Internal Size Frame Black Jewelry Box 

AL-JB0218SC AL1814SC x 1set AJB-1814MB x 1pc 455 x 346 x 56 Aluminum/ Satin Chrome 18” x 14” 
AL-JB0218SN AL1814SN x 1set AJB-1814MB x 1pc 455 x 346 x 56 Aluminum/ Satin Nickel  18” x 14” 
AL-JB0218MB AL1814MB x 1set AJB-1814MB x 1pc 455 x 346 x 56 Aluminum/ Matte Black 18” x 14” 
AL-JB0224SC AL2414SC x 1set AJB-2414MB x 1pc 608 x 346 x 56 Aluminum/ Satin Chrome 24” x 14” 
AL-JB0224SN AL2414SN x 1set AJB-2414MB x 1pc 608 x 346 x 56 Aluminum/ Satin Nickel  24” x 14” 
AL-JB0224MB AL2414MB x 1set AJB-2414MB x 1pc 608 x 346 x 56 Aluminum/ Matte Black 24” x 14” 
AL-JB0230SC AL3014SC x 1set AJB-3014MB x 1pc 761 x 346 x 56 Aluminum/ Satin Chrome 30” x 14” 
AL-JB0230SN AL3014SN x 1set AJB-3014MB x 1pc 761 x 346 x 56 Aluminum/ Satin Nickel  30” x 14” 
AL-JB0230MB AL3014MB x 1set AJB-3014MB x 1pc 761 x 346 x 56 Aluminum/ Matte Black 30” x 14” 

Black jewelry box  
AJB-1814MB 

 

Black jewelry box  
AJB-2414MB 

 

Black jewelry box  
AJB-3014MB 
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CLOSET ORGANIZER 
• With acrylic divider 
• Ivory / black color canvas bag with PP liner 
• With soft-close function  

Item No.  
Content (Material & Finish) Body Size (W x D x H) mm 

Frame (Aluminum) Bag w/ PP Line Acrylic Divider For External Cabinet Width 
AL-DV060SC AL060SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  ACB-060 x 1pc (Ivory color) AD-060 x 1pc 562 x 457 x 100 600mm 
AL-DV060SN AL060SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  ACB-060 x 1pc (Ivory color)  AD-060 x 1pc 562 x 457 x 100 600mm 
AL-DV060MB AL060MB x 1set (Matte Black)  ACB-060B x 1pc (Black color)  AD-060 x 1pc 562 x 457 x 100 600mm 
AL-DV080SC AL080SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) ACB-080 x 1pc (Ivory color) AD-080 x 1pc 762 x 457 x 100 800mm 
AL-DV080SN AL080SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) ACB-080 x 1pc (Ivory color) AD-080 x 1pc 762 x 457 x 100 800mm 
AL-DV080MB AL080MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-080B x 1pc (Black color) AD-080 x 1pc 762 x 457 x 100 800mm 
AL-DV090SC AL090SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) ACB-090 x 1pc (Ivory color) AD-090 x 1pc 862 x 457 x 100 900mm 
AL-DV090SN AL090SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) ACB-090 x 1pc (Ivory color) AD-090 x 1pc 862 x 457 x 100 900mm 
AL-DV090MB AL090MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-090B x 1pc (Black color) AD-090 x 1pc 862 x 457 x 100 900mm 
AL-DV100SC AL100SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) ACB-100 x 1pc (Ivory color) AD-100 x 1pc 962 x 457 x 100 1000mm 
AL-DV100SN AL100SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) ACB-100 x 1pc (Ivory color) AD-100 x 1pc 962 x 457 x 100 1000mm 
AL-DV100MB AL100MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-100B x 1pc (Black color) AD-100 x 1pc 962 x 457 x 100 1000mm 

Le SACK-shallow 
• Ivory / black color canvas bag with PP liner 
• With soft-close function  

Item No.  
Content (Material & Finish) Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame (Aluminum)  Bag w/ PP Liner 
AL-CB060SC AL060SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  ACB-060 x 1pc (Ivory color)  562 x 457 x 100 600mm 
AL-CB060SN AL060SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  ACB-060 x 1pc (Ivory color)  562 x 457 x 100 600mm 
AL-CB060MB AL060MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-060B x 1pc (Black color)  562 x 457 x 100 600mm 
AL-CB080SC AL080SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  ACB-080 x 1pc (Ivory color)  762 x 457 x 100 800mm 
AL-CB080SN AL080SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  ACB-080 x 1pc (Ivory color)  762 x 457 x 100 800mm 
AL-CB080MB AL080MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-080B x 1pc (Black color)  762 x 457 x 100 800mm 
AL-CB090SC AL090SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  ACB-090 x 1pc (Ivory color)  862 x 457 x 100 900mm 
AL-CB090SN AL090SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  ACB-090 x 1pc (Ivory color)  862 x 457 x 100 900mm 
AL-CB090MB AL090MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-090B x 1pc (Black color)  862 x 457 x 100 900mm 
AL-CB100SC AL100SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  ACB-100 x 1pc (Ivory color)  962 x 457 x 100 1000mm 
AL-CB100SN AL100SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  ACB-100 x 1pc (Ivory color)  962 x 457 x 100 1000mm 
AL-CB100MB AL100MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-100B x 1pc (Black color)  962 x 457 x 100 1000mm 
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Le SACK-mid 
• Ivory / black color canvas bag with PP liner 
• With soft-close function  

Item No.  
Content (Material & Finish) Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame (Aluminum)  Bag w/ PP Liner 
AL-CB260SC AL060SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  ACB-260 x 1pc (Ivory color)  562 x 457 x 200 600mm 
AL-CB260SN AL060SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  ACB-260 x 1pc (Ivory color)  562 x 457 x 200 600mm 
AL-CB260MB AL060MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-260B x 1pc (Black color)  562 x 457 x 200 600mm 
AL-CB280SC AL080SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  ACB-280 x 1pc (Ivory color)  762 x 457 x 200 800mm 
AL-CB280SN AL080SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  ACB-280 x 1pc (Ivory color)  762 x 457 x 200 800mm 
AL-CB280MB AL080MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-280B x 1pc (Black color)  762 x 457 x 200 800mm 
AL-CB290SC AL090SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  ACB-290 x 1pc (Ivory color)  862 x 457 x 200 900mm 
AL-CB290SN AL090SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  ACB-290 x 1pc (Ivory color)  862 x 457 x 200 900mm 
AL-CB290MB AL090MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-290B x 1pc (Black color)  862 x 457 x 200 900mm 
AL-CB300SC AL100SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  ACB-300 x 1pc (Ivory color)  962 x 457 x 200 1000mm 
AL-CB300SN AL100SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  ACB-300 x 1pc (Ivory color)  962 x 457 x 200 1000mm 
AL-CB300MB AL100MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-300B x 1pc (Black color)  962 x 457 x 200 1000mm 

DEEP HAMPER 
• Ivory / black color canvas bag with PP liner 
• With soft-close function  

Item No.  
Content (Material & Finish) Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame (Aluminum)  Bag w/ PP Liner 
AL-HP060SC AL060SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  AHP-060 x 1pc (Ivory color)  562 x 457 x 495 600mm 
AL-HP060SN AL060SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  AHP-060 x 1pc (Ivory color)  562 x 457 x 495 600mm 
AL-HP060MB AL060MB x 1set (Matte Black) AHP-060B x 1pc (Black color)  562 x 457 x 495 600mm 
AL-HP080SC AL080SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  AHP-080 x 1pc (Ivory color)  762 x 457 x 495 800mm 
AL-HP080SN AL080SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  AHP-080 x 1pc (Ivory color)  762 x 457 x 495 800mm 
AL-HP080MB AL080MB x 1set (Matte Black) AHP-080B x 1pc (Black color)  762 x 457 x 495 800mm 
AL-HP090SC AL090SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  AHP-090 x 1pc (Ivory color)  862 x 457 x 495 900mm 
AL-HP090SN AL090SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  AHP-090 x 1pc (Ivory color)  862 x 457 x 495 900mm 
AL-HP090MB AL090MB x 1set (Matte Black) AHP-090B x 1pc (Black color)  862 x 457 x 495 900mm 
AL-HP100SC AL100SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  AHP-100 x 1pc (Ivory color)  962 x 457 x 495 1000mm 
AL-HP100SN AL100SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  AHP-100 x 1pc (Ivory color)  962 x 457 x 495 1000mm 
AL-HP100MB AL100MB x 1set (Matte Black) AHP-100B x 1pc (Black color)  962 x 457 x 495 1000mm 
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Le SACK-shallow 
• Ivory / black color canvas bag with PP liner
• With soft-close function

Item No. 
Content (Material & Finish) Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
(W x D) inch 
Internal Size Frame  (Aluminum)  Bag w/ PP Liner 

AL-CB0518SC AL1814SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) ACB-0518 x 1pc (Ivory color) 455 x 346 x 100 18” x 14” 
AL-CB0518SN AL1814SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  ACB-0518 x 1pc (Ivory color) 455 x 346 x 100 18” x 14” 
AL-CB0518MB AL1814MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-0518B x 1pc (Black color) 455 x 346 x 100 18” x 14” 
AL-CB0524SC AL2414SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) ACB-0524 x 1pc (Ivory color) 608 x 346 x 100 24” x 14” 
AL-CB0524SN AL2414SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  ACB-0524 x 1pc (Ivory color) 608 x 346 x 100 24” x 14” 
AL-CB0524MB AL2414MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-0524B x 1pc (Black color) 608 x 346 x 100 24” x 14” 
AL-CB0530SC AL3014SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) ACB-0530 x 1pc (Ivory color) 761 x 346 x 100 30” x 14” 
AL-CB0530SN AL3014SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  ACB-0530 x 1pc (Ivory color) 761 x 346 x 100 30” x 14” 
AL-CB0530MB AL3014MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-0530B x 1pc (Black color)  761 x 346 x 100 30” x 14” 

CLOSET ORGANIZER 
• With acrylic divider
• Ivory / black color canvas bag with PP liner
• With soft-close function

Item No. 
Content (Material & Finish) Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
(W x D) inch 
Internal Size Frame  (Aluminum) Bag w/ PP Liner Acrylic Divider 

AL-DV18SC AL1814SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  ACB-0518 x 1pc (Ivory color) AD-1814 x 1pc 455 x 346 x 100 18” x 14” 
AL-DV18SN AL1814SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) ACB-0518 x 1pc (Ivory color) AD-1814 x 1pc 455 x 346 x 100 18” x 14” 
AL-DV18MB AL1814MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-0518B x 1pc (Black color) AD-1814 x 1pc 455 x 346 x 100 18” x 14” 
AL-DV24SC AL2414SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  ACB-0524 x 1pc (Ivory color) AD-2414 x 1pc 608 x 346 x 100 24” x 14” 
AL-DV24SN AL2414SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) ACB-0524 x 1pc (Ivory color) AD-2414 x 1pc 608 x 346 x 100 24” x 14” 
AL-DV24MB AL2414MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-0524B x 1pc (Black color) AD-2414 x 1pc 608 x 346 x 100 24” x 14” 
AL-DV30SC AL3014SC x 1set (Satin Chrome)  ACB-0530 x 1pc (Ivory color) AD-3014 x 1pc 761 x 346 x 100 30” x 14” 
AL-DV30SN AL3014SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) ACB-0530 x 1pc (Ivory color) AD-3014 x 1pc 761 x 346 x 100 30” x 14” 
AL-DV30MB AL3014MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-0530B x 1pc (Black color) AD-3014 x 1pc 761 x 346 x 100 30” x 14” 
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SOFT HAMPER 
• Ivory / black color canvas bag with PP liner
• With soft-close function

Item No. 
Content (Material & Finish) Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
(W x D) inch 
Internal Size Frame  (Aluminum)  Bag w/ PP Liner 

AL-HP18SC AL1814SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) AHP-1814 x 1pc (Ivory color) 455 x 346 x 495 18” x 14” 
AL-HP18SN AL1814SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  AHP-1814 x 1pc (Ivory color) 455 x 346 x 495 18” x 14” 
AL-HP18MB AL1814MB x 1set (Matte Black) AHP-1814B x 1pc (Black color) 455 x 346 x 495 18” x 14” 
AL-HP24SC AL2414SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) AHP-2414 x 1pc (Ivory color) 608 x 346 x 495 24” x 14” 
AL-HP24SN AL2414SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  AHP-2414 x 1pc (Ivory color) 608 x 346 x 495 24” x 14” 
AL-HP24MB AL2414MB x 1set (Matte Black) AHP-2414B x 1pc (Black color) 608 x 346 x 495 24” x 14” 
AL-HP30SC AL3014SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) AHP-3014 x 1pc (Ivory color) 761 x 346 x 495 30” x 14” 
AL-HP30SN AL3014SN x 1set (Satin Nickel)  AHP-3014 x 1pc (Ivory color) 761 x 346 x 495 30” x 14” 
AL-HP30MB AL3014MB x 1set (Matte Black) AHP-3014B x 1pc (Black color)  761 x 346 x 495 30” x 14” 

Le SACK-mid 
• Ivory / black color canvas bag with PP liner
• With soft-close function

Item No. 
Content (Material & Finish) Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
(W x D) inch 
Internal Size Frame  (Aluminum)  Bag w/ PP Liner 

AL-CB1018SC AL1814SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) ACB-1018 x 1pc (Ivory color) 455 x 346 x 200 18” x 14” 
AL-CB1018SN AL1814SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) ACB-1018 x 1pc (Ivory color) 455 x 346 x 200 18” x 14” 
AL-CB1018MB AL1814MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-1018B x 1pc (Black color)  455 x 346 x 200 18” x 14” 
AL-CB1024SC AL2414SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) ACB-1024 x 1pc (Ivory color) 608 x 346 x 200 24” x 14” 
AL-CB1024SN AL2414SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) ACB-1024 x 1pc (Ivory color) 608 x 346 x 200 24” x 14” 
AL-CB1024MB AL2414MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-1024B x 1pc (Black color)  608 x 346 x 200 24” x 14” 
AL-CB1030SC AL3014SC x 1set (Satin Chrome) ACB-1030 x 1pc (Ivory color) 761 x 346 x 200 30” x 14” 
AL-CB1030SN AL3014SN x 1set (Satin Nickel) ACB-1030 x 1pc (Ivory color) 761 x 346 x 200 30” x 14” 
AL-CB1030MB AL3014MB x 1set (Matte Black) ACB-1030B x 1pc (Black color)  761 x 346 x 200 30” x 14” 
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Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 

A04040SC A04040L x 1pc  G02471SC x 1pr 360-368 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 

A04045SC A04045L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 410-418 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 

A04050SC A04050L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 460-468 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 

A04060SC A04060L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 560-568 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 

A04070SC A04070L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 660-668 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 700mm 

A04080SC A04080L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 760-768 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 

A04090SC A04090L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 860-868 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 

A04100SC A04100L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 960-968 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 

A04040MB A04040MBL x 1pc  G02471BSC x 1pr 360-368 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Matte Black 400mm 

A04045MB A04045MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 410-418 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Matte Black 450mm 

A04050MB A04050MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 460-468 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Matte Black 500mm 

A04060MB A04060MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 560-568 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Matte Black 600mm 

A04070MB A04070MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 660-668 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Matte Black 700mm 

A04080MB A04080MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 760-768 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Matte Black 800mm 

A04090MB A04090MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 860-868 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Matte Black 900mm 

A04100MB A04100MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 960-968 x 453 x 150 Steel w/ Matte Black 1000mm 

DRAWER A  
• Height 150mm 
• Chrome/ Matte Black wire basket 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function   

CANVAS LINER 
Item No.  Material & Finish For Basket Size 

CB-040 Cotton Canvas Bag / Ivory color    A04040L 
CB-045 Cotton Canvas Bag / Ivory color    A04045L 
CB-050 Cotton Canvas Bag / Ivory color    A04050L 
CB-060 Cotton Canvas Bag / Ivory color    A04060L 
CB-070 Cotton Canvas Bag / Ivory color    A04070L 
CB-080 Cotton Canvas Bag / Ivory color    A04080L 
CB-090 Cotton Canvas Bag / Ivory color    A04090L 
CB-100 Cotton Canvas Bag / Ivory color    A04100L 
CB-040B Cotton Canvas Bag / Black color    A04040MBL 
CB-045B Cotton Canvas Bag / Black color    A04045MBL 
CB-050B Cotton Canvas Bag / Black color    A04050MBL 
CB-060B Cotton Canvas Bag / Black color    A04060MBL 
CB-070B Cotton Canvas Bag / Black color    A04070MBL 
CB-080B Cotton Canvas Bag / Black color    A04080MBL 
CB-090B Cotton Canvas Bag / Black color    A04090MBL 
CB-100B Cotton Canvas Bag / Black color    A04100MBL 
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Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 

A04240SC A04240L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 360-368 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 

A04245SC A04245L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 410-418 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 450mm 

A04250SC A04250L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 460-468 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 500mm 

A04260SC A04260L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 560-568 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 

A04270SC A04270L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 660-668 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 700mm 

A04280SC A04280L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 760-768 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 

A04290SC A04290L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 860-868 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 

A04300SC A04300L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 960-968 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 

A04240MB A04240MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 360-368 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Matte Black 400mm 

A04245MB A04245MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 410-418 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Matte Black 450mm 

A04250MB A04250MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 460-468 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Matte Black 500mm 

A04260MB A04260MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 560-568 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Matte Black 600mm 

A04270MB A04270MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 660-668 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Matte Black 700mm 

A04280MB A04280MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 760-768 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Matte Black 800mm 

A04290MB A04290MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 860-868 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Matte Black 900mm 

A04300MB A04300MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 960-968 x 453 x 215 Steel w/ Matte Black 1000mm 

DRAWER A  
• Height 215mm 
• Chrome/ Matte Black wire basket 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function   

CANVAS LINER 

 

Item No.  Material & Finish For Basket Size 

CB-240 Cotton Canvas Bag / Ivory color       A04240L 
CB-245 Cotton Canvas Bag / Ivory color       A04245L 
CB-250 Cotton Canvas Bag / Ivory color       A04250L 
CB-260 Cotton Canvas Bag / Ivory color        A04260L 
CB-270 Cotton Canvas Bag / Ivory color       A04270L 
CB-280 Cotton Canvas Bag / Ivory color       A04280L 
CB-290 Cotton Canvas Bag / Ivory color       A04290L 
CB-300 Cotton Canvas Bag / Ivory color       A04300L 
CB-240B Cotton Canvas Bag / Black color       A04240MBL 
CB-245B Cotton Canvas Bag / Black color       A04245MBL 
CB-250B Cotton Canvas Bag / Black color       A04250MBL 
CB-260B Cotton Canvas Bag / Black color       A04260MBL 
CB-270B Cotton Canvas Bag / Black color       A04270MBL 
CB-280B Cotton Canvas Bag / Black color       A04280MBL 
CB-290B Cotton Canvas Bag / Black color       A04290MBL 
CB-300B Cotton Canvas Bag / Black color       A04300MBL 
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Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 

A04040SB A04040SBL x 1pc  G02471SC x 1pr 360-368 x 465 x 155 

White chipboard base 

with chrome fence 

400mm 

A04045SB A04045SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 410-418 x 465 x 155 450mm 

A04050SB A04050SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 460-468 x 465 x 155 500mm 

A04060SB A04060SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 560-568 x 465 x 155 600mm 

A04070SB A04070SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 660-668 x 465 x 155 700mm 

A04080SB A04080SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 760-768 x 465 x 155 800mm 

A04090SB A04090SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 860-868 x 465 x 155 900mm 

A04100SB A04100SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 960-968 x 465 x 155 1000mm 

Item No.  
Content  Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish   

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket  Slide 

A04240SB A04240SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 360-368 x 465 x 220 

White chipboard base 

with chrome fence 

400mm 

A04245SB A04245SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 410-418 x 465 x 220 450mm 

A04250SB A04250SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 460-468 x 465 x 220 500mm 

A04260SB A04260SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 560-568 x 465 x 220 600mm 

A04270SB A04270SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 660-668 x 465 x 220 700mm 

A04280SB A04280SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 760-768 x 465 x 220 800mm 

A04290SB A04290SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 860-868 x 465 x 220 900mm 

A04300SB A04300SBL x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 960-968 x 465 x 220 1000mm 

DRAWER SB  
• Height 220mm 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• White chipboard base basket 

DRAWER SB  
• Height 155mm 
• Loading capacity 40kgs  
• With soft-close function  
• White chipboard base basket 
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DRAWER TMB 
• Height 138mm
• Loading capacity 40kgs
• With soft-close function
• Matte black tray basket

Item No. 
Content Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket Slide 

A04040TMB A04040TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 360-368 x 472 x 138 Matte black tray basket 400mm 

A04045TMB A04045TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 410-418 x 472 x 138 Matte black tray basket 450mm 

A04050TMB A04050TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 460-468 x 472 x 138 Matte black tray basket 500mm 

A04060TMB A04060TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 560-568 x 472 x 138 Matte black tray basket 600mm 

A04070TMB A04070TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 660-668 x 472 x 138 Matte black tray basket 700mm 

A04080TMB A04080TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 760-768 x 472 x 138 Matte black tray basket 800mm 

A04090TMB A04090TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 860-868 x 472 x 138 Matte black tray basket 900mm 

A04100TMB A04100TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 960-968 x 472 x 138 Matte black tray basket 1000mm 

DRAWER TMB 
• Height 207mm
• Loading capacity 40kgs
• With soft-close function
• Matte black tray basket

Item No. 
Content Basket w/ Slide  

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External  

Cabinet Width Basket Slide 

A04240TMB A04240TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 360-368 x 472 x 207 Matte black tray basket 400mm 

A04245TMB A04245TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 410-418 x 472 x 207 Matte black tray basket 450mm 

A04250TMB A04250TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 460-468 x 472 x 207 Matte black tray basket 500mm 

A04260TMB A04260TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 560-568 x 472 x 207 Matte black tray basket 600mm 

A04270TMB A04270TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 660-668 x 472 x 207 Matte black tray basket 700mm 

A04280TMB A04280TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 760-768 x 472 x 207 Matte black tray basket 800mm 

A04290TMB A04290TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 860-868 x 472 x 207 Matte black tray basket 900mm 

A04300TMB A04300TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 960-968 x 472 x 207 Matte black tray basket 1000mm 
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CLOSET BASKET 
 

Item No.  
Content Basket w/ Slide 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material  & Finish 

(Basket) 
(W x D) inch 

Basket Slide  Internal Size 
SL051814C 051814C x 1pc SL310FG x 1pr 457 x 330 x 135 Steel w/ Chrome 18” x 14” 
SL101814C 101814C x 1pc SL310FG x 1pr 457 x 330 x 265 Steel w/ Chrome 18” x 14” 
SL171814C 171814C x 1pc SL310FG x 1pr 457 x 330 x 430 Steel w/ Chrome 18” x 14” 
SL052414C 052414C x 1pc SL310FG x 1pr 609 x 330 x 135 Steel w/ Chrome 24” x 14” 
SL102414C 102414C x 1pc SL310FG x 1pr 609 x 330 x 265 Steel w/ Chrome 24” x 14” 
SL172414C 172414C x 1pc SL310FG x 1pr 609 x 330 x 430 Steel w/ Chrome 24” x 14” 
SL053014C 053014C x 1pc SL310FG x 1pr 762 x 330 x 135 Steel w/ Chrome 30” x 14” 
SL103014C 103014C x 1pc SL310FG x 1pr 762 x 330 x 265 Steel w/ Chrome 30” x 14” 
SL173014C 173014C x 1pc SL310FG x 1pr 762 x 330 x 430 Steel w/ Chrome 30” x 14” 
SL051814SN 051814SN x 1pc SL310SN x 1pr 457 x 330 x 135 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  18” x 14” 
SL101814SN 101814SN x 1pc SL310SN x 1pr 457 x 330 x 265 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  18” x 14” 
SL171814SN 171814SN x 1pc SL310SN x 1pr 457 x 330 x 430 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  18” x 14” 
SL052414SN 052414SN x 1pc SL310SN x 1pr 609 x 330 x 135 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  24” x 14” 
SL102414SN 102414SN x 1pc SL310SN x 1pr 609 x 330 x 265 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  24” x 14” 
SL172414SN 172414SN x 1pc SL310SN x 1pr 609 x 330 x 430 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  24” x 14” 
SL053014SN 053014SN x 1pc SL310SN x 1pr 762 x 330 x 135 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  30” x 14” 
SL103014SN 103014SN x 1pc SL310SN x 1pr 762 x 330 x 265 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  30” x 14” 
SL173014SN 173014SN x 1pc SL310SN x 1pr 762 x 330 x 430 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  30” x 14” 
SL051814MB 051814MB x 1pc SL310B x 1pr 457 x 330 x 135 Steel w/ Matte Black   18” x 14” 
SL101814MB 101814MB x 1pc SL310B x 1pr 457 x 330 x 265 Steel w/ Matte Black      18” x 14” 
SL171814MB 171814MB x 1pc SL310B x 1pr 457 x 330 x 430 Steel w/ Matte Black      18” x 14” 
SL052414MB 052414MB x 1pc SL310B x 1pr 609 x 330 x 135 Steel w/ Matte Black      24” x 14” 
SL102414MB 102414MB x 1pc SL310B x 1pr 609 x 330 x 265 Steel w/ Matte Black      24” x 14” 
SL172414MB 172414MB x 1pc SL310B x 1pr 609 x 330 x 430 Steel w/ Matte Black      24” x 14” 
SL053014MB 053014MB x 1pc SL310B x 1pr 762 x 330 x 135 Steel w/ Matte Black      30” x 14” 
SL103014MB 103014MB x 1pc SL310B x 1pr 762 x 330 x 265 Steel w/ Matte Black      30” x 14” 
SL173014MB 173014MB x 1pc SL310B x 1pr 762 x 330 x 430 Steel w/ Matte Black      30” x 14” 
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CANVAS LINER for CLOSET BASKET  

• Cotton canvas bag 

Item No.  Color of Bag For Basket  

CB 051814 Ivory color SL051814 

CB 101814 Ivory color SL101814 

CB 171814 Ivory color SL171814 
CB 052414 Ivory color SL052414 
CB 102414 Ivory color SL102414 
CB 172414 Ivory color SL172414 
CB 053014 Ivory color SL053014 
CB 103014 Ivory color SL103014 
CB 173014 Ivory color SL173014 
CB 051814B Black color SL051814 
CB 101814B Black color SL101814 
CB 171814B Black color SL171814 
CB 052414B Black color SL052414 
CB 102414B Black color SL102414 
CB 172414B Black color SL172414 
CB 053014B Black color SL053014 
CB 103014B Black color SL103014 
CB 173014B Black color SL173014 

BASKET WRAP for CLOSET BASKET  

 Item No.  Color of Wrap For Basket  

BW051814BL Black color SL051814 

BW101814BL Black color SL101814 

BW171814BL Black color SL171814 

BW052414BL Black color SL052414 

BW102414BL Black color SL102414 

BW172414BL Black color SL172414 

BW051814BR Brown color SL051814 

BW101814BR Brown color SL101814 

BW171814BR Brown color SL171814 

BW052414BR Brown color SL052414 

BW102414BR Brown color SL102414 

BW172414BR Brown color SL172414 
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PP LINER for CLOSET BASKET 

Item No. Size of PP LINER For Basket 

BL 051814 384 x 276 x 0.8 mm SL051814 

BL 101814 343 x 236 x 0.8 mm SL101814 

BL 052414 537 x 276 x 0.8 mm SL052414 

BL 102414 496 x 236 x 0.8 mm SL102414 

BL 053014 693 x 276 x 0.8 mm SL053014 

BL 103014 655 x 236 x 0.8 mm SL103014 

SLIDE for 14” DEPTH CLOSET SYSTEM 

• Length 310mm

Item No. Finish 
Depth of Partition 

For Internal Partition Size 
SL310FG (#740)  Zinc plated 14” 

SL310SN (#346) Satin Nickel plated 14” 

SL310B (#345) Black plated  14” 
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HAMPER 
• With flap stay

Item No. 
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material  & Finish 
(Hamper, Hook) 

(W x D) inch 
Hamper Hook Flap Stay Internal Size 

HS191613C-FS HS191613C x 1pc Hook x 1pc FS-01 x 1pc 406 x 337 x 495 Steel w/ Chrome 18” x 14” 
HS192113C-FS HS192113C x 1pc Hook x 1pc FS-01 x 1pc 533 x 337 x 495 Steel w/ Chrome 24” x 14” 
HS191613W-FS HS191613W x 1pc Hook x 1pc FS-01 x 1pc 406 x 337 x 495 Steel w/ White 18” x 14” 
HS192113W-FS HS192113W x 1pc Hook x 1pc FS-01 x 1pc 533 x 337 x 495 Steel w/ White 24” x 14” 
HS191613SN-FS HS191613SN x 1pc Hook x 1pc FS-01 x 1pc 406 x 337 x 495 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  18” x 14” 
HS192113SN-FS HS192113SN x 1pc Hook x 1pc FS-01 x 1pc 533 x 337 x 495 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  24” x 14” 
HS191613MB-FS HS191613MB x 1pc Hook x 1pc FS-01 x 1pc 406 x 337 x 495 Steel w/ Matte Black 18” x 14” 
HS192113MB-FS HS192113MB x 1pc Hook x 1pc FS-01 x 1pc 533 x 337 x 495 Steel w/ Matte Black 24” x 14” 

CANVAS LINER for HAMPER 

• Cotton canvas bag with elastic

Item No. Color of bag 
Bag Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
For Hamper 

CB 191613 Ivory color 393 x 320 x 455 HS191613 
CB 192113 Ivory color 520 x 320 x 455 HS192113 
CB 191613B Black color 393 x 320 x 455 HS191613 
CB 192113B Black color 520 x 320 x 455 HS192113 
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PORTABLE DOOR HAMPER 
• With flap stay

Item No. 
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H)mm 
Material & Finish 

(Rack) 
(W x D) inch 
Internal  Size Rack Portable Bag Flap Stay 

DH191814FS  Door rack x 1pc Black bag x 1pc FS-01 x 1pc 406 x 337 x 505 Steel w/ Matte Black 18” x 14” 
DH192414FS  Door rack x 1pc Black bag x 1pc FS-01 x 1pc 533 x 337 x 505 Steel w/ Matte Black 24” x 14” 
DH193014FS  Door rack x 1pc Black bag x 1pc FS-01 x 1pc 685 x 337 x 505 Steel w/ Matte Black 30” x 14” 

FLAP STAY 

ItemNo.  
Body Size 

(W x D x H)mm 
Material & Finish 

FS-01 13 x 37 x288 Steel w/ Chrome 
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PORTABLE SLIDING HAMPER  
• For internal partition height 21” 

Item No.   
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H)mm 
Material & Finish  

(Rack) 
(W x D) inch 
Internal Size      Rack Portable Bag Slide 

SH211814C Rack x 1pc Black bag x 1pc SL310FG x 1pr 457 x 330 x 530    Steel w/ Chrome 18” x 14” 
SH212414C Rack x 1pc Black bag x 1pc SL310FG x 1pr 609 x 330 x 530    Steel w/ Chrome 24” x 14” 
SH213014C Rack x 1pc Black bag x 2pc SL310FG x 1pr 762 x 330 x 530    Steel w/ Chrome 30” x 14” 
SH211814MB Rack x 1pc Black bag x 1pc SL310B x 1pr 457 x 330 x 530    Steel w/ Matte Black 18” x 14” 
SH212414MB Rack x 1pc Black bag x 1pc SL310B x 1pr 609 x 330 x 530    Steel w/ Matte Black 24” x 14” 
SH213014MB Rack x 1pc Black bag x 2pc SL310B x 1pr 762 x 330 x 530    Steel w/ Matte Black 30” x 14” 

SHOE RACK 
 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H)mm 
Material & Finish 

(Shoe Rack) 
(W x D) inch 

Shoe Rack Slide Internal Size 
SR022414C Shoe Rack x 1pc SL310FG x 1pr 608 x 315 x 80 Steel w/ Chrome 24” x 14” 
SR023014C Shoe Rack x 1pc SL310FG x 1pr 761 x 315 x 80 Steel w/ Chrome 30” x 14” 
SR022414SN Shoe Rack x 1pc SL310SN x 1pr 608 x 315 x 80 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  24” x 14” 
SR023014SN Shoe Rack x 1pc SL310SN x 1pr 761 x 315 x 80 Steel w/ Satin Nickel  30” x 14” 
SR022414MB Shoe Rack x 1pc SL310B x 1pr 608 x 315 x 80 Steel w/ Matte Black 24” x 14” 
SR023014MB Shoe Rack x 1pc SL310B x 1pr 761 x 315 x 80 Steel w/ Matte Black 30” x 14” 
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SHOE RACK 
• With soft-close function 

Item No.  
Content Rack  w/ Slide 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Shoe Rack) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Shoe Rack Slide 
SR060SC SR-060L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 560-568 x 500 x 105 Steel w/ Chrome 600mm 
SR080SC SR-080L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 760-768 x 500 x 105 Steel w/ Chrome 800mm 
SR090SC SR-090L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 860-868 x 500 x 105 Steel w/ Chrome 900mm 
SR100SC SR-100L x 1pc G02471SC x 1pr 960-968 x 500 x 105 Steel w/ Chrome 1000mm 
SR060MB SR-060MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 560-568 x 500 x 105 Steel w/ Matte Black 600mm 
SR080MB SR-080MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 760-768 x 500 x 105 Steel w/ Matte Black 800mm 
SR090MB SR-090MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 860-868 x 500 x 105 Steel w/ Matte Black 900mm 
SR100MB SR-100MBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 960-968 x 500 x 105 Steel w/ Matte Black 1000mm 

SHOE TRAY 
• With soft-close function 

Item No.  
Content Tray  w/ Slide 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Shoe Tray) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Shoe Tray Slide 
SR060TMB SR-060TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 560-568 x 500 x 90 Metal / Matte Black 600mm 
SR080TMB SR-080TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 760-768 x 500 x 90 Metal / Matte Black 800mm 
SR090TMB SR-090TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 860-868 x 500 x 90 Metal / Matte Black 900mm 
SR100TMB SR-100TMBL x 1pc G02471BSC x 1pr 960-968 x 500 x 90 Metal / Matte Black 1000mm 
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SWIVEL OUT - SMALL SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• With easy-out & soft-close function  
• Universal right and left 
• Chrome wire basket / Matte black wire basket 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket   
B07520SC B67005SC x 1pc B07020 x 2pcs 155 x 490 x 569 Steel w/ Chrome 200mm 
B07530SC B67005SC x 1pc B07030 x 2pcs 245 x 490 x 569 Steel w/ Chrome 300mm 
B07540SC B67005SC x 1pc B07040 x 2pcs 345 x 490 x 569 Steel w/ Chrome 400mm 
B07520MB B67005MB x 1pc B07020MB x 2pcs 155 x 490 x 569 Steel w/ Matte black 200mm 
B07530MB B67005MB x 1pc B07030MB x 2pcs 245 x 490 x 569 Steel w/ Matte black 300mm 
B07540MB B67005MB x 1pc B07040MB x 2pcs 345 x 490 x 569 Steel w/ Matte black 400mm 

SWIVEL OUT - SMALL SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• With easy-out & soft-close function  
• Universal right and left 
• White chipboard base basket 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket   
B07520SB B67005SC x 1pc B07020SB x 2pcs 155 x 490 x 569 

White chipboard  base  
with chrome fence 

200mm 
B07530SB B67005SC x 1pc B07030SB x 2pcs 245 x 490 x 569 300mm 
B07540SB B67005SC x 1pc B07040SB x 2pcs 345 x 490 x 569 400mm 
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SWIVEL OUT - SMALL SIDE MOUNTED KIT 
• With easy-out & soft-close function  
• Universal right and left 

• Matte black tray basket 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Basket) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Basket   
B07520TMB B67005MB x 1pc B07020TMB x 2pcs 155 x 490 x 569 Matte black tray basket 200mm 
B07530TMB B67005MB x 1pc B07030TMB x 2pcs 245 x 490 x 569 Matte black tray basket 300mm 
B07540TMB B67005MB x 1pc B07040TMB x 2pcs 345 x 490 x 569 Matte black tray basket 400mm 

SWIVEL OUT- SHOE RACK A 
• With easy-out & soft-close function  
• Universal right and left 
• Chrome wire shoe rack / Matte black wire shoe rack 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Shoe Rack) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Shoe Rack 
S07541SC B67005SC x 1pc S07802 x 3pcs 261 x 489 x 582 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 
S07541MB B67005MB x 1pc S07802MB x 3pcs 261 x 489 x 582 Steel w/ Matte black min. 400mm 
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SWIVEL OUT- SHOE TRAY KIT A 
• With easy-out & soft-close function  
• Universal right and left 
• Matte black shoe tray  

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Shoe Tray) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Shoe Tray 

S07541TMB B67005MB x 1pc S07802TMB x 3pcs 267 x 489 x 558 Metal / Matte Black min. 400mm 

SWIVEL OUT- SHOE RACK B 
• With easy-out & soft-close function  
• Universal right and left 
• Chrome wire shoe rack / Matte black wire shoe rack 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Shoe Rack) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Shoe Rack 
S07542SC B67005SC x 1pc S07804 x 3pcs 247x 489 x 595 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 
S07542MB B67005MB x 1pc S07804MB x 3pcs 247x 489 x 595 Steel w/ Matte black min. 400mm 
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SIDE MOUNT SHOE RACK A 
• Available for hinge door or panel door  
• Chrome wire shoe rack / Matte black wire shoe rack 
• Universal right and left 
• With soft-close function 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Shoe Rack) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Shoe Rack   
S07840SC B67007SC x 1pc S07802 x 3pcs 267 x 488 x 569 Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 
S07840MB B67007MB x 1pc S07802MB x 3pcs 267 x 488 x 569 Steel w/ Matte black min. 400mm 

SIDE MOUNT SHOE TRAY A 
• Available for hinge door or panel door  
• Universal right and left 
• With soft-close function 
• Matte black shoe tray 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Shoe Tray) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Shoe Tray 

S07840TMB B67007MB x 1pc S07802TMB x 3pcs 268 x 488 x 587 Metal / Matte Black min. 400mm 
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SIDE MOUNT SHOE RACK B 
• Available for hinge door or panel door  
• Chrome wire shoe rack / Matte black wire shoe rack 
• Universal right and left 
• With soft-close function 

Item No.  
Content Body Size 

(W x D x H) mm 
Material & Finish 

(Shoe Rack) 
For External 

Cabinet Width Frame  Shoe Rack 
S07842SC B67007SC x 1pc S07804 x 3pcs 248 x 488 x 587       Steel w/ Chrome min. 400mm 
S07842MB B67007MB x 1pc S07804MB x 3pcs 248 x 488 x 587       Steel w/ Matte black min. 400mm 
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